
ARYA MAHILA P.G. COLLEGE  
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
SESSION : 2019 - 2020 

Sl.No DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

1. 08.07.2019 Monday College Reopens, Admission Process Begins 

2. 12.07.2019 Friday Commencement of Classes 

3. 12.08.2019 Monday *Idu’l’-Zuha (Bakrid) 

4. 15.08.2019 Wednesday Independence Day / Raksha Bandhan 

5. 16.08.2019 Friday Inauguration of the Academic Session for New 

Students 

6. 23.08.2019 Friday Shree Krishna Janmashtami 

7. 29-30.08.2019 Thursday to Friday National Sports Day 

8. 02.09.2019 Monday Hartalika Teej 

9. 05.09.2019 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration 

10. 10.09.2019 Tuesday *Muharram 

11. 14.09.2019 Saturday Hindi Diwas 

12. 16.09.2019 to 21.09.2019 Monday to Saturday Fresher Party 

13. 24.09.2019 Tuesday N.S.S. Foundation Day 

14. 28.09.2019 Saturday Mahalaya 

15. 01.10.2019 Tuesday Students Election 

16. 02.10.2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

17. 05.10.2019  to 09.10.2019 Saturday to Wednesday Dussehara 

18. 08.10.2019 Tuesday Smt. Vidya Deviji Jayanti 

19. 14 -22.10.2019 Monday to Tuesday Semester Sessional Tests 

20. 23-24.10.2019 (Tentative) Wednesday to Thursday Sports Event 

21. 26.10.2019  to 30.10.2019 Saturday to Wednesday Deepawali 

22. 04.11.2019 Monday Smt. Vidya devi Ji Tirodhan Diwas 

23. 09.11.2019 Saturday World Philosophy Day / Prophet Mohd. Saheb 

Birthday 

24. 12.11.2019 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25. 16-17.11.2019 Saturday to Sunday Celebration  on Mahaparishad Foundation Day  

26. 14.12.2019 Saturday Foundation Day 

27. 25.12.2019 Wednesday Mahamana Pdt. Madan Mohan Malviya Jayanti  / 

Christmas Day 

28. 27-12-2019 to 14-01-2020 Friday to Tuesday Winter Vacation (Tentative) 

29. 12.01.2020 Sunday Yuva Diwas  

30. 15.01.2020 Wednesday Maker Sankranti 

31. 16.01.2020 Tuesday Commencement of Semester  Classes 

32. 26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day 

33. 30.01.2020 Thursday Vasant Panchami Celebration 

34. 31.01.2020 Friday Alumni Meet 

35. 03-06.02.2020 Monday to Thursday Parent Teacher Meeting 

36. 04-08.02.2020 Tuesday to Saturday College Tour (Tentative) 

37. 09.02.2020 Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

38. 10.02.2020 to 11.02.2020 Monday to Tuesday Sports Event 

39. 12.02.2020 to 14.02.2020 Wednesday to Friday Medha Sanskriti Sankul - Cultural Fest of the 

College   



40. 21.02.2020 Friday Maha Shivratri/International Language Day 

41. 09.03.2020 to 13.03.2020 Monday to Friday Holi 

42. 16.03.2020 to 24.03.2020 Monday to Next Tuesday Sessional Test 

43. 22.03.2020 Sunday Water Day 

44. 02.04.2020 Thursday Ram Navami 

45. 06.04.2020 Monday Mahaveer Jayanti 

46. 10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday 

47. 13.04.2020 to 20.04.2020 Monday to Monday Farewell Party 

48. 14.04.2020 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

49. 22.04.2020 Wednesday Earth Day 

50. 07.05.2020 Thursday Buddh Purnima 

51. 25.05.2020 Monday Id.Ul.Fitr* 

52. 05.06.2020 Friday World Environment Day  

53. 06.06.2020 to 07.07.2020 Saturday to Tuesday Summer Vacations (Tentative) 

54. 21.06.2020 Sunday International Yoga Day 
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